
 
C O R R I G E N D U M  

 
No.Micro/332 

Dated:-13.03.2018 
 

This is in reference to the notice inviting quotations vide No. Micro Store/198 

dated 27.02.2018. The technical specification of the products are as follows: 

Technical Specification:-ELAB SCIENCE 

Sr.No. Product Make/CAT No. Quantity 

1. IL-10 Mouse Elisa Kit 96 well E-EL-M0046 01 

2. TNF- α Mouse Elisa Kit 96 well E-El-M0049 01 

 

The last date of the sending of the quotation has been extended by one week. 

The details have been clearly specified in the corrigendum dated 09.03.2018 

put on the PU Website extended up to 19.03.2018. The Quotation must be 

enclosed in an envelope marked Quotations Technical Bid will be opened on 

19.03.2018 at 4:00 P.M.  @ 2% EMD /Prices BID Open at Evening at 3:00 P.M. 

in the Chamber of the Chairperson, Department of Microbiology, Panjab 

University, Chandigarh.  

 

-Sd/- 
Chairperson 

 


